### 15-135-30065-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 17027
Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 1 1 19/4

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

June 10, 1974

Lease Owner P	alomino Petroleum			<del></del>		<del></del>
Address 304 Ins				· ·		
Lease (Farm Name)	DeWald "C"		•	We	11 No. 1	
Well Location				•		
CountyN	iess	Total Der	oth 440	)4	Field Name_	DeWald
Oil Well XX Gas	WellInput W	ellSv	WD Well	Rotary	D & A	
Well Log filed wit	h application as	required	Yes		*	
Date and hour plug	ging is desired t	o begin	June 24,	1974		
PLUGGING OF THIS W REGULATIONS OF THE Name of company re	STATE CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSIC	ON .			
REGULATIONS OF THE	STATE CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSIC	ON. oe in char	ge of plu	gging opera	tions:
Name of company re	epresentative auth	orized to h	on. oe in char	ge of plu 4 Insuran	gging opera	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
Name of company re	epresentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul	orized to h	oe in char	ge of plu 4 Insuran	gging opera	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
Name of company re  R. W.  Plugging Contractor  Address Box 486,	epresentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul Willinwood, Ks. 67	orized to be a lers, Inc.	oe in char Address 30	ge of plu 4 Insuran	gging operace Bldg., W	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
Name of company re  R. W.  Plugging Contractor  Address Box 486,  Invoice covering a	epresentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul Wilinwood, Ks. 67	orized to handlers, Inc.	oe in char Address 30 well shou	ge of plu 4 Insuran 1 d be sen	gging operace Bldg., W	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
Name of company re  R. W.  Plugging Contractor  Address Box 486,  Invoice covering a  Name Palomino I	epresentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul Wilinwood, Ks. 67 Assessment for plu Petroleum	orized to handlers, Inc.	oe in char Address 30 well shou	ge of plu 4 Insuran 1 d be sen	gging operace Bldg., W	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
REGULATIONS OF THE Name of company re R. W. Plugging Contractor Address Box 486, Invoice covering a Name Palomino I Address 304 Insu	epresentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul Willinwood, Ks. 67 ssessment for plu Petroleum	orized to handlers, Inc.	on.  Address 30  well shou	ge of plu 4 Insuran	gging operace Bldg., W	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6
REGULATIONS OF THE	presentative auth Watchous Pipe Pul Wilinwood, Ks. 67 Assessment for plu Petroleum Arance Bldg., Wich De guaranteed by a	orized to hear of the second s	on.  Address 30  well shou	ge of plu 4 Insuran	gging operace Bldg., W	tions: Vichita,Ks. 6

Date:



## 15-135-30065-00-00

# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

June 11, 1974

#### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor Pipe Pullers, Inc.

DeWald

C NE SW 7-19-21W

Ness

4404

Palomino Petroleum 304 Insurance Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly.

Leo Massey, P. O. Box 582, Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.